1.All other Terms & Conditions remain unchanged. Bidders are requested to consider this Corrigendum as part of the Tender Specification and quote accordingly.                    

-sd-

Anil Kumar

DGM/SCT

Existing in Tender/Corrigendum Revised As

Rs.2,38,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores Thirty-Eight

Lakhs only)
Rs.1,00,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore only).

BHEL Clarification to Pre Bid Query is attached as annexure-1.

Sl 

No 

Reference 

Clause of 

Tender 

Document 

Existing Provision Bidder's Query BHEL’s Clarification 

1 Notice Inviting Tender (NIT)